Score Type: Texas Scramble Strokeplay
CourselTee: Shirland Golf Club (Yellow)

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
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15

eam

A. Shaw / D. Hopkinson
A. Murtagh / J. Alton

M. Smith / M. Ward

D. Elliott / G. Wragg

D. Ward / L. Concannon

C. Harrison / D. Watkinson

. Murtagh / K. Gascoyne
.Binch /1. Sims

. Severn / S. Woodhouse

D. Clapton / J. Bull

. Peate / M. Peate

G. Baker/ C. Peach

R. Butt/ D. Preston

M. Raine / K. Concannon

. Mee / R. Parsons

Competition Result
2 Man Texas Scramble (29/10/2022)

1st £22.50 ea
2nd £15 ea
3rd £7.50
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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